
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4598
1100

W333781
1.375 SEK

Toyota Hiace -08
Strip Front / Main / Front 

2.5D VAN 4WD 2,5 2KD-FTV M 5VXL 0DR BUSS/SKÅP DIES
P-LIST MOTORHUV, SLIVER

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

17.219
A


